2018 Sales Territories
A

meriam’

Dale Buckner

(440) 724-1768
dbuckner@meriam.com
Medical Market Manager

Bill Conrad

(440) 539-1611
bconrad@meriam.com
Regional Sales Manager

Bl East

Leo Buckon

(216) 401-9268
Ibuckon@meriam.com
Regional Sales Manager

H Gulf

Rich Angelino

(216) 928-2228
rich@meriam.com
International Sales Manager

Jeff Mortensen

(224) 707-2392
jmortensen@meriam.com
1 Central

m  West

Maryann Remner, Director of Sales & Marketing
(216) 928-2225
mremner@meriam.com



